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INCORPORATED 2021

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING OF THE ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE
OF THE CITY OF GLUCKSTADT, MISSISSIPPI

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 at 3:00 PM

Agenda

This notice and agenda of the Special Called Meeting of the Architectural Review Committee is

hereby given by the undersigned. Said meeting shall be held on Tuesday, January 20, 2026, at

3:00 PM in the Board Room at City Hall, located at 343 Distribution Drive, Gluckstadt, MS
39110.

The business to be brought before the meeting shall be limited to the following:

1.
2.
3.

6.
7.

Commissioner Kayce Saik

Call Meeting to Order and Roll Call
Opening Prayer and Pledge of Allegiance
Consideration and Approval of Minutes

A) Consideration of Approval of 1/6/26 Regular Meeting of the Architectural Review
Committee

New Business

A) Discussion of Architectural Standards
B) Development of Architectural Styles
Public Comment

Next Meeting

Adjourn

Commissioner Melanie Greer Smith

Commissioner Lee Sahler

January 20, 2026, Architectural Review Committee Meeting



